1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Bamboo Tree Style Coasters
with Beautiful Coaster Stand Premium Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (Round 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Wood Bamboo) |
B0C72KL9BY ( GKD000553-WB ) 
HSN:44219092

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3l8YZ6GwEaOU7pSrOq54 Date & Time: 04/07/2023, 11:48:43 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD 3D Tic Tac Toe Game Classic Mind Games
for Kids Wooden Family Games Special Board Games for
Kids Premium Finish Kids Toys (7x7 inch Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0C5R51NVH ( GKD000551-TTT ) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 -₹8.93 1 ₹251.78 12% IGST ₹30.22 ₹282.00

TOTAL: ₹30.22 ₹282.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: SIEXLejpoaYScWVm6rWm Date & Time: 04/07/2023, 11:42:49 hrs Invoice Value: 282.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway